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Jesouky, 200m KomnsiekcHoe nnasaHue
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DEREPALNA NNABAHNWA
PECNYBNMKN TATAPCTAH

net

CTapToBbIii NPOTOKO/

hamuaus, ums

3annbiB 1 n3 8

1
2

3 KOJIECHMKOBA EkaTepuHa

4
5
6
7
8

BEPLUNHWNHA Banepus
MOXYHOBA Aruus

YKYKOBCKAA KceHuns
BYAHKNHA TMonuHa
KALWEBAPOBA AHHa
MAPTbIHOBA /1t060Bb
AYBPOBWHA BepoHuka

3annbiB 2 n3 8

O© oO~NOUOI D WNEF-O

XAPNTOHOBA MunaHa
HECTEPOBA BepoHuka
MAHWHA EBsreHns
30/10TAPEBA 3nara
BABYLWKNHA Buktopus
MYCTA®UVHA Haprusa
HE®EOOBA AHa
KPAXOTKWHA Jykepbs
UECHOKOBA Japbs
HACbBIBYTNMHA Maiis

3annbiB 3 13 8

O oO~NOOOUI D WN - O

YKYPABJIEBA CtedhaHus
3YEBA Kupa
MYPCbIHVHA Anuca
TEPHOBA Banepus
LUME/IEBA Kcenus
NBAHOBA lMonunHa
3NATANHOBA Canpga
NEMELWKNHA AnekcaHgpa
rMNA30BA Azanus
HEXXENbCKASA AHHa

3annbiB 4 n3 8

O© oO~NOOUI D WN - O

MAHAPbBITMHA Mapraputa
MNMETAVNHOBA OapvHa
CYP>XEHKOBA AHHa
LWABKYHOBA Buktopus
LWAKMPOBA AgenvHa
FAVHYTOVHOBA AMuHa
KAKOKOBA YnbsaHa
MOCIE/NIOBA MapTta
LWENEXAHb Bepa

MAJTFOK Codpbs

alp

21.06.2016 lioH
17.08.2017 lioH
07.12.2017 lioH
13.05.2015 I
06.10.2014 lioH
21.04.2016 lioH
13.08.2016 llioH
29.12.2016 llioH
20.02.2016 I
26.08.2014 I
05.01.2015 lioH
17.04.2013 |
20.01.2015 i
21.08.2016 lioH
24.03.2015 lioH
03.03.2016 I
06.01.2016 lioH
23.12.2015 lioH
17.11.2015 lioH
12.04.2014 lioH
12.02.2015 I
07.05.2015 I
24.01.2014 lioH
16.08.2013 I
04.10.2016 I
19.04.2016 lioH
23.04.2015 lioH
12.02.2016 I
05.10.2013 I
05.01.2014 I
02.04.2015 I
16.02.2013 I
15.02.2014 I
09.06.2015 i
11.07.2014 I
29.04.2014 lioH
12.07.2015 I
30.12.2014 i

KOMaHaa

CLOP "Oenbta" KasaHb 4:08.00
CLL "Cokon" Capanyn 4:00.00
CLLUOP Wowkap-Ona 3:41.21
CLIOP "Oenbta" KasaHb 3:40.00
OHOCLL Hedbreropcek 3:40.95
PCLUOP "AkBaTuka" KasaHb 3:55.00
CLU "AToM" 3apeyHblii 4:00.00
CLU "AToM" 3apeyHblii 4:23.97
MKCLLUOP "BocToK" Mocksa 3:35.00
CLUOP Nel KypraH 3:31.50

AHO "Akagemusa nnasaHna" Ynosa13:30.10
CLUOP Ne10 "Onumn" Tosibattn  3:30.00

CLUOP Nel KypraH 3:22.10
PCLUOP "AkBaTuka" KasaHb 3:25.00
PCLUOP "AkBaTuka" KasaHb 3:30.00
MKCLLOP "BocTok" Mocksa 3:30.17
MKCLLOP "BocTok" Mocksa 3:34.37
CLUOP "Oenbta" KasaHb 3:35.00
CLLOP Nowkap-Ona 3:20.15
CLLOP Nowkap-Ona 3:18.00
CLUOP Nel KypraH 3:16.10

LICnO "Cam60-70" oTa. "FOHOCTb"3:15.00a

CK "3amaH" Ka3aHb 3:15.00
CLLOP Wowkap-Ona 3:15.00
PCLUOP "AkBaTuka" KasaHb 3:15.16
MKCLLOP "BocTok" Mocksa 3:16.15
CK "3amaH" Ka3aHb 3:20.00
CLUOP Wowkap-Ona 3:21.25
CLW "Cokon" Capanyn 3:10.00
CLOP "Oenbta" KasaHb 3:.07.89
OCLLOP OgunHuyoBO 3:06.00
CLW "Cokon" Capanyn 3:05.00
PCLUOP "AkBaTuka" KasaHb 3:05.00

CLU No5 "AenbthuH" 3eneHononsc3:05.00
PCLUOP "AkBaTuka" KasaHb 3:05.00
CLUOP "Oenbta" KasaHb 3.06.71
CLU No5 "fenbthuH" 3eneHononsc3:10.00
CLUOP "BbicTpuua" Knpos 3:10.00
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|=L—_=| BCEPOCCHWCKME CUPEBHDBAHVIFI N0 NNABAHWK  7-8 MEBPAJIA 2026 ﬁ_;.{};_;, oL
U Mau BEMB K"ACB"K KA3AHb 1 3TAN é L
OuctaHuma 39, esouku, 200m KomnsekcHoe niasaHve
3annwie 5 13 8
0 BEPCEHEBA KceHuns 09.04.2014 1 MAY A0 CW "Onumnua" Kuposo-'3:01.00
1 BAKVMPOBA 3annHa 27.11.2014 1 CLUOP "Kacatka" KasaHb 2:58.00
2 MA3N/IOBA Banepus 05.12.2014 ItoH CK "3amaH" Ka3aHb 2:58.00
3 XXOJAHOBWY Ennzaeeta 19.03.2013 1 CLUOP Ne10 "Onumn” Tonbattn  2:56.12
4 TINTIOTHNKOBA Mapus 30.04.2013 I CLUOP Ne10 "Onumn” ToneaTttn  2:54.91
5 TA®YPOBA AgenuHa 26.11.2013 1 CLUOP Ne10 "Onumn” TonbatT  2:55.11
6 CADVHA Ancy 24.10.2014 1 CLLUOP "Kacatka" KasaHb 2:57.20
7 BO/IOCKOBA AnéHa 03.07.2014 1 MAY [0 CW "Onumnusa” Knuposo-2:58.00
8 KPYT/IOBA ApuHa 14.11.2014 1 CLLUOP "Kacatka" KasaHb 2:59.00
9 KA3SAHLIEBA AHacTacus 03.01.2014 i CLLOP Nowkap-Ona 3:03.00
3annwie 6 13 8
0 HUSAMYTANHOBA Amanus 30.03.2015 I CLUOP "KacaTka" KasaHb 2:53.00
1 NMYWWMHA Bapsapa 12.02.2014 I CLUOP "KacaTka" KasaHb 2:51.00
2 KOJNECHUNKOBA Mapus 28.11.2013 1 MKCLUOP "BocTokK" Mocksa 2:50.22
3 CYBBEOTUHA EkatepuHa 02.09.2013 I MmHasna Nel MbiTuiim 2:48.90
4 KATKOBA MunaHa 03.08.2014 1 CLUOP "Kacatka" KasaHb 2:47.00
5 PbDKOBA EBa 02.11.2015 | KCLUOP Nel Teepb 2:48.00
6 AOAHACBEBA Onecs 30.07.2013 1 CLUOP Ne10 "Onumn” Tonbattn  2:49.50
7 BOJIOAVHA EkaTepuHa 30.04.2013 I CLUOP Ne10 "Onumn” Toneattn  2:50.36
8 N/TIOWNHA AnekcaHgpa 25.12.2014 1 CLLUOP "Henbta" KazaHb 2:52.00
9 NBALLEHKO ApuHa 19.05.2013 1 CLUOP Ne10 "Onumn” Tonbattn  2:53.64
3anbiB 7 13 8
0 NEAAEBA Codbs 01.12.2013 1 CLUOP Ne10 "Onumn" Tonbattn  2:47.00
1 KAIMHNHA Anéna 05.09.2014 1 CLUOP "Oenbta" KazaHb 2:45.90
2 BbIYKOBA AHHa 11.02.2013 1 YCC Pecny6nvkun Mapwuii 9n 2:45.00
3 BEJIAEBA Bapsapa 07.08.2015 | KCLUOP Nel Teepb 2:43.00
4 ANNEKCEEBA Inadwmpa 25.02.2013 |I OCLLUOP OaguHuoBO 2:42.00
5 JIEBVHA [apbs 01.01.2013 1 i "My CHAMPS" KasaHb 2:42.50
6 CKOPbIX Tancus 21.02.2013 1 CLUOP Ne10 "Onumn” Tonbattn  2:45.00
7 TEPEHTbEBA Anecsa 18.02.2014 1 CLLUOP Ne4 Apocnassib 2:45.87
8 CANDY/INHA Penata 13.02.2014 1 CLLUOP "Henbta" KazaHb 2:46.50
9 T'AJIAHOBA [Oapbs 21.02.2013 1 CLU "Cokon" Capanyn 2:47.00
3ansbie 8 n3 8
0 XENMW OuHa 07.07.2013 | MKCLUOP "BocTokK" Mocksa 2:41.22
1 KYJIAKOBA BepoHuka 14.10.2014 | CLUOP Ne10 "Onumn" ToneaTttn  2:40.41
2 CXYNYXNA Huna 16.05.2013 kmc i "My CHAMPS" KasaHb 2:38.00
3 BA3IMHA Bapsapa 08.04.2013 | Cuw "AC HOHocTh" H-Hosropog,  2:32.00
4 NTIOWNHA Annca 20.06.2013 kmc CLUOP "Oenbta" KazaHb 2:28.30
5 MNABJ/IOBA AHHa 28.11.2013 | AHO "UCIT" Mocksa 2:32.00
6 >XAPKOBA KOnuns 09.12.2013 | LLICK "Cupuyc" SHresibc 2:35.00
7 NOEBA Codms 22.05.2013 |I PCLLUOP "AkBatuka" KasaHb 2:39.00
8 3AKVPOBA AmunHa 03.11.2013 | CLLUOP "Henbta" KazaHb 2:41.00
9 3AXAPOBA AHHa 16.01.2013 | CLUIOP Ne10 "Onumn” ToneaTttn  2:41.95
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