

08.02.2026 39

, 200m

9 - 13

1 8		/		
1		21.06.2016	I	4:08.00
2		17.08.2017	I	4:00.00
3		07.12.2017	I	3:41.21
4		13.05.2015	III	3:40.00
5		06.10.2014	I	3:40.95
6		21.04.2016	I	3:55.00
7		13.08.2016	II	4:00.00
8		29.12.2016	II	4:23.97
2 8				
0		20.02.2016	III	3:35.00
1		26.08.2014	III	3:31.50
2		05.01.2015	I	3:30.10
3		17.04.2013	II	3:30.00
4		20.01.2015	III	3:22.10
5		21.08.2016	I	3:25.00
6		24.03.2015	I	3:30.00
7		03.03.2016	III	3:30.17
8		06.01.2016	I	3:34.37
9		23.12.2015	I	3:35.00
3 8				
0		17.11.2015	I	3:20.15
1		12.04.2014	I	3:18.00
2		12.02.2015	III	3:16.10
3		07.05.2015	III	3:15.00
4		24.01.2014	I	3:15.00
5		16.08.2013	III	3:15.00
6		04.10.2016	III	3:15.16
7		19.04.2016	I	3:16.15
8		23.04.2015	I	3:20.00
9		12.02.2016	III	3:21.25
4 8				
0		05.10.2013	III	3:10.00
1		05.01.2014	III	3:07.89
2		02.04.2015	III	3:06.00
3		16.02.2013	III	3:05.00
4		15.02.2014	III	3:05.00
5		09.06.2015	III	3:05.00
6		11.07.2014	III	3:05.00
7		29.04.2014	I	3:06.71
8		12.07.2015	III	3:10.00
9		30.12.2014	III	3:10.00

<https://swim4you.ru/>

50

Swiss Timing Quantum Aquatics



39, , 200m

5 8	
0	09.04.2014 II " " " - 3:01.00
1	27.11.2014 II " " " 2:58.00
2	05.12.2014 I " " " 2:58.00
3	19.03.2013 II 10 " " 2:56.12
4	30.04.2013 II 10 " " 2:54.91
5	26.11.2013 II 10 " " 2:55.11
6	24.10.2014 II " " " 2:57.20
7	03.07.2014 II " " " - 2:58.00
8	14.11.2014 II " " " 2:59.00
9	03.01.2014 III - 3:03.00

6 8	
0	30.03.2015 II " " " 2:53.00
1	12.02.2014 II " " " 2:51.00
2	28.11.2013 II " " " 2:50.22
3	02.09.2013 II 1 " " 2:48.90
4	03.08.2014 II " " " 2:47.00
5	02.11.2015 I 1 " " 2:48.00
6	30.07.2013 II 10 " " 2:49.50
7	30.04.2013 II 10 " " 2:50.36
8	25.12.2014 II " " " 2:52.00
9	19.05.2013 II 10 " " 2:53.64

7 8	
0	01.12.2013 II 10 " " 2:47.00
1	05.09.2014 II " " " 2:45.90
2	11.02.2013 II " " " 2:45.00
3	07.08.2015 I 1 " " 2:43.00
4	25.02.2013 II " " " 2:42.00
5	01.01.2013 II "MY CHAMPS" " " 2:42.50
6	21.02.2013 II 10 " " 2:45.00
7	18.02.2014 II 4 " " " 2:45.87
8	13.02.2014 II " " " 2:46.50
9	21.02.2013 II " " " 2:47.00

8 8	
0	07.07.2013 I " " " 2:41.22
1	14.10.2014 I 10 " " 2:40.41
2	16.05.2013 "MY CHAMPS" " " 2:38.00
3	08.04.2013 I " " " - 2:32.00
4	20.06.2013 " " " 2:28.30
5	28.11.2013 I " " " 2:32.00
6	09.12.2013 I " " " 2:35.00
7	22.05.2013 II " " " 2:39.00
8	03.11.2013 I " " " 2:41.00
9	16.01.2013 I 10 " " 2:41.95

<https://swim4you.ru/>

